

## 2024 Boulder County Fair 4-H Cavy Donation



Date:		
Business or Sponsor's Name:		
Business Contact	Phone	e:
Address:		
City	State	Zip
I would like to make the following	donation towards the Boulde	r County Fair 4-H Cavy Awards:
\$10 \$20	\$35\$50\$	75 \$100
Other amount of Sponsors	ship: \$	
Please make checks payable to E	<b>Boulder County Fair</b> add Cav	vy Awards in the memo line.
Mail to: Boulder County Fair & Livestock \$ 9595 Nelson Rd, Suite 200 Longmont, CO 80501		
	cut here Boulder County Fair 4-H Cavy Do	
2024 1	(Donor's receipt )	Silation
Business or Sponsor's Name Business Contact:		Phone:
Address:		
City	State	Zip
I acknowledge that the above bus for the 2024 Boulder County Fair	siness/person has donated \$_	for a sponsorship
Signed:	<u>.</u>	
Fiona Garcia Stevenson		
Cavy Superintendent		

We thank you for your special support of the Boulder County Fair 4-H Cavy Awards.

The Boulder County Fair is a 501(c)3 non profit organization, FEIN #84-1496078. All donations and sponsorships are tax deductible.